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796444

796449

796455

796456

796466

796476

796487

796489

796490

796504

796519

796643

796533

796535

796229

796598

Relatérios

CARLOS ROBERTO ROSA
JUNIO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
ELISANA MARIA PINTO
CAMILA MARIA SILVA CORDEIRO
JOSEANE MATIAS DOS SANTOS
TANIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIENE GRACE DOS SANTOS
TELMA NASCIMENTO DOS REIS
DIEGO FONSECA CUNHA
ANGELO FELIX DA COSTA
EZEQUIAS AGOSTINHO DE SOUZA
DAIANE APARECIDA FERREIRA RIBEIRO
DANIELA CRISTINA DA SILVA
JOAO VITOR PEREIRA DA SILVA
HEITOR RAIMUNDO DA SILVA

DEIVID FERREIRA GUIMARAES

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=14

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
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NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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796603

796604

796611

796617

796596

796595

796661

796670

796678

796680

796552

796556

796560

796567

796568

796578

WESLEY MARQUES FERREIRA
EDNA APARECIDA SILVA LOURENCO

LUCAS DIAS REZENDE

LAISLA ISABEL ALVES DE SOUZA

WELBERTT DAMIAO RIBEIRO

ERNADES ELPIDIO DA SILVA

VICTOR GABRIEL ALMEIDA SILVA
LUCI PEREIRA DA SILVA FERNANDES
DANIELA DE PAULA SERAFIM BORGES
RENER ALEXSANDER DA SILVA
LUZANIRA DA SILVA SOUSA
ADALBERTO LAZARO DE JESUS

SIMONE CRISTINA CELESTINO NOGUEIRA

ATANAEL FRANCISCO DE JESUS

LUAN FERREIRA DE CASTRO

HILARIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

Total: 32 - Deferidos: 17 - Indeferidos: 15

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=14

Relatérios

NAO

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

NAO

SIM

NAO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS EXCLUIDO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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